

IA No. 02/2024
CA No. 268/2023
Anita Kumari vs Ramesh Kumar & others
CNR No.: DLCT01-015242-2023

14/02/2024

This an application for addition of parties as R-3 Smt. Sulochana Devi filed on behalf of appellant. Let it be checked and registered separately.

Present: Mr. Dilip Kumar Dubey and Mr. S.K. Narula, Id.
Counsels for appellant.

List this application alongwith the main matter on
the date fixed i.e. 02/03/2024.

(SUSHIL ANUJ TYAGI)
ASJ-04/DELHI 14/02/2024_{MK}