

CNR No. DLCT01-015242-2023
CA No. 268/2023
Anita Kumari Vs. Ramesh Kumar and Ors.

12th November, 2024

Present: Sh. Dilip Kumar Dubey, Counsel for appellant.
R-1 in person.

R-1 seeks one last opportunity for filing reply.

List the matter for purpose fixed on **18.02.2025**.

Advance copy of the reply be supplied to the opposite side.

(SUSHIL ANUJ TYAGI)
ASJ-04/Central/Delhi
12.11.2024^(VR)